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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #169

Friday, 06.05.2016, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 3

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Huridov Maksym
19 Nenko Pavlo
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
2 Dorosh Vladyslav
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
99 Bondarenko Denys
15 Sharai Stanislav
10 Hlynianyi Illia
8 Shestakov Serhii
11 Tyshchenko Maksym
77 Halenkov Denys

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
4 Kozlov Artem
21 Yedynak Nazar
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
9 Pudy Dmytro
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

1 Penkov Herman
4 Yanko Vitalii
15 Hrachov Hlib
13 Pavliuk Mykola
3 Myronenko Illya
8 Kucherov Valerii
17 Zaderaka Maksym
18 Klak Oleksii
9 Lysiuk Andrii
10 Kozak Aleksandr
7 Yalovenko Roman

Substitutes
12 Dmytrochenko Vadym
5 Lioga Danylo
6 Matvieiev Kyrylo
14 Khamkhodera Oleksandr
16 Yesaulov Artem
11 Yevdokymov Anton

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #169
Friday, 06.05.2016, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 3 «Stal» Kamianske
43' 3 Myronenko Illya

11 Yevdokymov Anton

52' 18 Klak Oleksii

77 Halenkov Denys 57'

15 Sharai Stanislav 59'

60' 7 Yalovenko Roman

11 Tyshchenko Maksym
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav 61'

63' 18 Klak Oleksii

23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
4 Kozlov Artem 69'

75' 11 Yevdokymov Anton

33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
21 Yedynak Nazar 77'

78' 7 Yalovenko Roman
14 Khamkhodera Oleksandr

10 Hlynianyi Illia 78'

82' 18 Klak Oleksii
6 Matvieiev Kyrylo

2 Dorosh Vladyslav 90+2'

90+3' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
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